
Date Time Activity 
Day 1 
2 Aug (Fri) 

19:30  Departing from Hong Kong International Airport for Sydney 
(Flight Number: QF 128)  

Day 2 
3 Aug (Sat) 

Early 
Morning 

Arrive Sydney International Airport 

Morning 
and 
Afternoon 

- Local sightseeing of famous sights of Sydney including the
Opera House, Sydney Harbour Bridge

- Transit to Wollongong
- Meet host families at UOW College

Day 3 
4 Aug (Sun) 

Free Day (No prearranged activities) 

Day 4  
5 Aug (Mon) 

Morning - UOW Campus Tour
- Welcome Event (Lunch Included)

Afternoon UOW Library Tour 

Day 5 
6 Aug (Tue) 

Morning Local city tour of Wollongong 
- Visit Wollongong Harbour, complete the Blue Mile Walk from

Flagstaff Hill to North Beach and visit Innovation Campus

After Lunch UOW Innovation Campus Tour 
- Tour the Sustainable Buildings Research Centre (SBRC) and

Desert Rose House

Day 6 
7 Aug (Wed) 

Morning Activities at UOW (Preparation for Student Presentations) 

Afternoon Cultural Experience 
- Australian traditional basket weaving workshop

Day 7 
8 Aug (Thu) 

Morning Academic Sessions at UOW 

Afternoon Wollongong Botanic Garden 
- Learn about conservation and sustainable living

Day 8 
9 Aug (Fri) 

Morning 
and 
Afternoon 

Day Trip 
- Visit Sea Cliff Bridge, enjoy the scenic views of Bald Hill lookout
- Visit Symbio Animal Park to see Australian native animals

including koalas, emus and kangaroos. Learn about Australia’s
native fauna & flora

Afternoon Activities at UOW (English Conversation Groups) 

UOWCHK Study Tour 
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Day 9 
10 Aug (Sat) 

Free Day (No prearranged activities) 

Day 10 
11 Aug (Sun) 

Free Day (No prearranged activities) 

Day 11 
12 Aug (Mon) 

Full Day 
Activity 

Day Trip to Kiama 
- Visit the South coast town of Kiama, including the blowhole rock

formations, beach and local town. Enjoy a tour of the Nan Tien
Temple.

Day 12 
13 Aug (Tue) 

Morning Academic Sessions at UOW 

Afternoon - Activities at UOW (Preparation for Student Presentations)
- Tour of the Woolyungah Indigenous Centre

Day 13 
14 Aug (Wed) 

Morning Cultural Experience 
- Traditional Boomerang or Canvas Painting Workshop

Afternoon Visit the Illawarra Museum 

Evening Trivia at UOW Uni Bar 
- Enjoy some trivia fun while eating dinner at the Uni Bar

Day 14 
15 Aug (Thu) 

Morning 
and 
Afternoon 

- Student Presentations
- Farewell Event

Day 15 
16 Aug (Fri) 

Morning - Say goodbye to Homestay hosts
- Transit to Sydney

Afternoon - Hotel Check-in
- Free Time

Day 16 
17 Aug (Sat) 

Early 
Morning 

- Hotel Check-out
- Transit to Sydney International Airport

10:15 Departing from Sydney International Airport for Hong Kong 
(Flight Number: QF 127) 

18:00 
(approx.) 

Arrive Hong Kong and dismiss 
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